
NAME PHONE LOCATION NAME PHONE LOCATION

Anderson, Patricia             

panders@siue.edu
618-650-2794 Edwardsville

Malone, Roderick                       

roderick.malone@siu.edu
618-536-3464 Woody Hall

Ashbaugh, Daniel                      

dasbaugh@siu.edu
618-453-4544 Edwardsville

Mason, Kelly      

kelly.mason@siu.edu
618-536-2101 1301

Barton, Stephanie                              

sbarton23@siumed.edu
217-545-9362 Springfield

McCarty, Douglas J.                       

djmccarty@siu.edu
618-453-2219 Anthony Hall

Bosco, Christy                              

chrgard@siue.edu
618-650-2514 Edwardsville

Moon, Penny                        

pmoon@siu.edu
618-536-3465 Stone Center

Caldwell, Sheila 

sheila.caldwell@siu.edu
217-545-7323 Springfield

Nelson, Deborah 

dnelson@siu.edu
618-453-2219 Anthony Hall

Carson, Tamara                      

tlcarson@siu.edu
618-536-3340 Stone Center

Newman, Robert 

robnewm@siue.edu
618-650-5745 Edwardsville

Charles, John

jcharles@siu.edu
217-545-8080 Springfield

Nippe, Mary                      

mnippe@siu.edu
618-536-2101 1301

Cole, Phyleccia                       

pcole@siue.edu
618-650-2514 Edwardsville

Owen, Kristy            

kowen@siumed.edu
217-545-6397 Springfield

Crater, Luke                    

lcrater@siumed.edu

217-545-9362  

618-453-2219

Springfield                           

Stone Center
Patino, Rob                              

rpatino@siumed.edu
217-545-8168 Springfield

Cutrell, Jennifer                         

jcutrell@siu.edu
618-453-3033 Stone Center

Phillips, Sherri

sherrip@siu.edu
618-453-5144 1301

Donahoo, Kenya     

kenkelioi@siu.edu
618-453-2325 Carbondale

Raines, Monica    

mraines@siu.edu
618-453-2219 Anthony Hall

Dove, Paulette                                  

pdove98@siumed.edu
217-545-9362 Springfield

Richardson, Beth          

beth.richardson@siu.edu
618-453-4783 1301

Field-Camarato, Yavonne     

yavonne@siu.edu
618-536-3462 Woody Hall

Rick, Holly                   

hrick@siu.edu
618-453-2219 Anthony Hall

Floro, Heather   

heather.floro@siu.edu
618-453-4464 Carbondale

Schieber, Tammy   

tschieb@siue.edu
618-650-2431 Edwardsville

Franklin, Jeff      

jfranklin@siumed.edu
618-453-1251 Carbondale

Snowden, Angela               

asnowden82@siumed.edu
217-545-3824 Springfield

Frey-Spurlock, Connie 

cfrey@siue.edu
618-650-3713 Edwardsville

Stucky, Duane    

dustucky@siu.edu

618-536-3475  

618-536-3348
Stone Center

Galik, Tina

tgalik@siu.edu
618-453-6676 Stone Center

Taylor, Michelle    

mtaylor@siu.edu
618-536-3480 Woody Hall

Grapperhaus, Jamie                       

jgrappe@siue.edu
618-650-2702 Edwardsville

Troue, Erin N.           

etroue@siu.edu
618-536-3330 Stone Center

Gupchup, Gireesh

gireesh.gupchup@siu.edu
618-536-3465 Stone Center

Uffelman, David  

uffelman@siu.edu
618-536-3453 Stone Center

Hall, E. Ryan                                 

erhall@siu.edu
618-453-2219 Anthony Hall

Visintin, Brad             

bvisintin@siu.edu
217-545-8080 Springfield

Ittner, Peggy                          

pittner@siu.edu
618-536-3475 Stone Center

Wagner, Jennifer  

jennwag@siue.edu
618-650-2514 Edwardsville

Jarrell, Tracey

tjarrell@siu.edu
618-453-8696 Stone Center

Wakeland, Todd                      

twakela@siue.edu
618-650-2476 Edwardsville

Jaros, Christianna                

christianna.cronin@siu.edu
618-536-2101 1301

Weiskopf, Cindy              

cweiskopf@siumed.edu
217-545-9362 Springfield

Jordan, Jason                          

jjordan42@siumed.edu
217-545-9362 Springfield

Wheatley, Thomas            

twheat@siu.edu
618-536-3461 Woody Hall

Keith, Paula

pkeith@siu.edu

618-536-3471 

618-559-2312
Stone Center

Williams, Doris 

doris.williams@siu.edu
217-545-8114 Springfield

Labonte, Kim                      

klabont@siue.edu
618-650-2789 Edwardsville

Williams, Jordan 

jordan.williams@siu.edu
618-536-3447 Stone Center

Mahony, Dan            

president@siu.edu
618-536-3471 Stone Center

Witt, Brenda                 

bwitt@siumed.edu
217-545-9362 Springfield

Martin, Brenda          

bjmartin@siu.edu
618-453-2308 Woody Hall

Zak, Steve

szak@siu.edu
618-536-3342                             1301

Location

Mail Code Street Address Main Number Fax

Stone Center 6801 1400 Douglas Drive (618) 536-3331 (618) 536-3404

Large Dining Room (618) 536-3477

Sm. Dining Rm., Kitchen (618) 536-7481

Students' Office (618) 453-3061

V.P. Financial & 

Administrative Affairs
6823

1205 W. Chautauqua
(618) 453-8645 (618) 453-5009

Risk Management 6829 1206 W. Chautauqua (618) 536-2101 (618) 453-5442

Internal Audit 6810 1207 W. Chautauqua (618) 536-3461 (618) 536-3456

SPRINGFIELD

Government & Public  Affairs 9675 (217) 545-8080 (217) 545-7033

Technology Transfer (217) 545-3824

EDWARDSVILLE

Internal Audit 1008 (618) 650-2702 (618) 650-2011

Internal Directory as of 10/20/2022

Office of the President

520 S Second, Ste 2-110, Lincoln Tower Prof'l Suites      

Spring Field IL 62701

Rendleman 248 Hall Rm 248        Edwardsville IL 

62026

801 N. Rutledge St Springfield, IL 62794




